A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF KUNA, IDAHO APPROVING THE 
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN VALLEY REGIONAL TRANSIT AND CITY 
OF KUNA FOR PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION; 
AUTHORIZING THE CITY TREASURER TO PAY THE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 
FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION IN THE AMOUNT OF NINETEEN THOUSAND AND 
SIXTY-FOUR DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($19,064.00); AND AUTHORIZING THE 
MAYOR TO EXECUTE THE AGREEMENT AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST TO 
SAID SIGNATURE. 

4.    Public Comment 

5. External Reports / Proclamations 

6. Public Hearings:  

Public Hearing Process: Items begin with the presentation of the project by staff for up to 15 minutes.